
OFFICIAL NAME OFFICIAL TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Albert Sykes Mayor 208 Creekside Ct Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 mayor@citybrazoscountry.org
Bob Ray Mayor Pro Tem 211 Pecan Grove Rd Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 bob.ray@citybrazoscountry.org
Joe McSloy Alderman 202 Pecan Grove Rd Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 joe.mcsloy@citybrazoscountry.org
Neil Howard Alderman 418 Standing Oaks Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 neil.howard@citybrazoscountry.org
Richard Cheek Alderman 200 Creekside Ct Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 richard.cheek@citybrazoscountry.org
Sharon Smith Alderman 408 Brazos Hill Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 sharon.smith@citybrazoscountry.org
Mary Lou Craig City Secretary 329 Pecan Grove Rd Sealy Texas 77474 979.627.1037 city.secretary@citybrazoscountry.org


